Opto Circuits (India) Ltd.

Shareholding Pattern

BSE Scrip Code : 532391 Quarter Ending : June 2009
Date Begin : 01 Apr 2009 Date End : 30 Jun 2009
Total No. of Shares pledged or
Catedory of Shareholder Total No. | Shares held in | Total Shareholding as a % of otherwise
gory Shareholders | of Shares | Dematerialized total No. of Shares encumbered
Form
Number of As a
shares % of
As a % of (A+B) As a % of (A+B+C) Total
No. of
Shares

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group

(1) Indian
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family 3 39,744,432 39,744,432 24.61 24.61 - -
Sub Total 3 39,744,432 39,744,432 24.61 24.61 - -
(2) Foreign
' Ind|V|qgaIs (Non-Residents Individuals 1 10473485 ) 6.49 6.49 ) )
/ Foreign Individuals)

Sub Total 1 10,473,485 - 6.49 6.49 - -
Total shareholding of Promoter and 4 50,217,917 39,744,432 31.10 31.10 ) )
Promoter Group (A)

(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
Mutual Funds / UTI 18 5,553,372 5,553,372 3.44 3.44 - -

Financial Institutions / Banks 5 943,474 943,474 0.58 0.58 - -



Foreign Institutional Investors
Sub Total
(2) Non-Institutions

Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others (Specify)
Non Resident Indians
Trusts
Clearing Members
Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians
and against which Depository
Receipts have been issued

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

65 36,451,029

88 42,947,875

1,311 15,145,809

53,138 20,111,175

416 18,430,381

1,431 14,615,903

1,087 14,107,084

9 14,369

335 494,450

56,296 68,303,268

56,384 111,251,143

56,388 161,469,060

56,388 161,469,060

36,451,029

42,947,875

14,483,928

19,883,596

17,002,938

14,353,355

13,844,536

14,369

494,450

65,723,817

108,671,692

148,416,124

148,416,124

22.57

26.60

9.38

12.46

11.41

9.05

8.74

0.01

0.31

42.30

68.90

100.00

22.57

26.60

9.38

12.46

11.41

9.05

8.74

0.01

0.31

42.30

68.90

100.00

100.00



